129
TAJ CECC Tantalum Capacitors
SMD Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
Capacitors, Fixed, Leadless Surface Mount, Chip, Solid electrolyte
Tantalum for use in avionics and industrial applications, tested to
CECC Specification 30801-005 and 30801-011 (CTC4).
L
SA A W1

H = Tin Lead 7" Reel
K = Tin Lead 13" Reel
HOW TO ORDER
010
Rated DC
Voltage
006 = 6.3Vdc
010 = 10Vdc
016 = 16Vdc
020 = 20Vdc
025 = 25Vdc
035 = 35Vdc
050 = 50Vdc
475
Capacitance